ELECTRICAL
Voltage:
120
Portable:
Use power cord with molex connector and grounded plug, Item Number
043A-72-PC180-WH1 or 043A-72-PC180-BK1.
Direct Wire:
Use direct wire box, Item Number 043J-BR1 or 043J-WH1, which
includes one 12" extension cord. See DIMENSIONAL DATA
for locations of 3/8" knockouts.
Multiple Fixtures:
Install end-to-end using built-in male/female molex connectors, or space
fixtures using optional 12", 24", and 36" extension cords. Extension cords
can be interconnected to create longer lengths as needed. See accessory
list for item numbers.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
�e sleek, low-profile PRIORI Series T2 uses the latest in sub-miniature
fluorescent technology. �e high-output T2 lamp generates 3500˚K
white light with a Color Rendering Index (CRI) of 90.  Electronic ballast
provides “instant on” and eliminates the flicker and hum typically
associated with fluorescent  lighting. Modular design allows units to be
linked together. Cool operating, energy efficient lamp delivers up to
8,000 hours of lamp life.
Fixtures
Item Number  Description
043T-06-120-10BR1 10î Bronze fixture, 6 watts, 120V
043T-06-120-10WH1 10î White fixture, 6 watts, 120V
043T-08-120-14BR1 14î Bronze fixture, 8 watts, 120V
043T-08-120-14 WH1 14î White fixture, 8 watts, 120V
043T-13-120-22BR1 22î Bronze fixture, 13 watts, 120V
043T-13-120-22 WH1 22î White fixture, 13 watts, 120V
043T-18-120-28BR1 28î Bronze fixture, 18 watts, 120V
043T-18-120-28 WH1 28î White fixture, 18 watts, 120V
043T-24-120-32BR1 32î Bronze fixture, 24 watts, 120V
043T-24-120-32 WH1 32î White fixture, 24 watts, 120V
Accessories
Item Number  Description
043J-BR1  Direct wire box, Bronze, includes 12" Black extension cable
043J-WH1  Direct wire  box, White, includes 12" White extension cable
043A-72-PC180-WH1 Power cord with molex connector and grounded plug, 6 feet, White
043A-72-PC180-BK1 Power cord with molex connector and grounded plug, 6 feet, White
043A-12-EX-WH1 12î Extension cable, male/female molex connector, White
043A-12-EX-BK1 12î Extension cable, male/female molex connector, Black
043A-24-EX-WH1 24î Extension cable, male/female molex connector, White
043A-24-EX-BK1 24î Extension cable, male/female molex connector, Black
043A-36-EX-WH1 36î Extension cable, male/female molex connector, White
043A-36-EX-BK1 36î Extension cable, male/female molex connector, Black
043A-06-T2BULB1 Replacement lamp, 8 9/16" MOL, 6 watts, 8000 hours, 3200?K
043A-08-T2BULB1 Replacement lamp, 12 5/8" MOL, 8 watts, 8000 hours, 3200?K
043A-13-T2BULB1 Replacement lamp, 20 9/16" MOL, 13 watts, 8000 hours, 3200?K
043A-18-T2BULB1 Replacement lamp, 26 3/4" MOL, 18 watts, 8000 hours, 3200?K
043A-18-T2BULB1 Replacement lamp, 30 3/4" MOL, 24 watts, 8000 hours, 3200?K
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:
15/16" high by 3" deep. Available in 10", 14",

underside of cabinetry, shelving, or any
horizontal surface that is at least 5/8" thick.
Optimized for fast, modular installation using
keyhole mounting slots and male/female molex
connectors.
Safety Ratings:
c/UL/us Listed for indoor applications.
Maximum Run:
Linkable up to 720 watts using PRIORI Series
extension cable(s) or by butting ends together.
PRIORI Series T2 Fluorescent
Under Cabinet Light
043T Series
L
15/16”
L = 10” for 043T-06-120-10
L = 14” for 043T-08-120-14
L = 22” for 043T-13-120-22
L = 28” for 043T-18-120-28
L = 32” for 043T-24-120-32